Anexa nr. 7
la Documentația standard nr._____
din “____” ________ 20___
CERERE DE PARTICIPARE
           Către   Primaria satului Susleni, MD-3548, MOLDOVA, Orhei, s.Susleni, satul Susleni raionul
Orhei
Stimaţi domni,
Ca urmare a anunțului/invitației de participare/de preselecție apărut în Buletinul achizițiilor publice și/sau

/Designation:
Abmessungen
/Overall dimensions
(L x W x H) [mm]
Gewicht
/Weight
[kg]
Nominal
Nutzmasse /Max.
permissible mass
[kg]
Werkzeug Nr. /Mold
number
(Behälter / Deckel)
(Body / lid)
60 Liter Urban 445 x 522 x 935 8,5  50 WB.525.60.M15.K1 /
WB.527.60/80.M15.K2
80 Liter Urban 445 x 522 x 935 8,1  50 WB.524.80.M15.K1 /
WB.527.60/80.M15.K2
120 Liter Premium  480 x 550 x 964 9,1 60 WB.307.120.M1.K1 /
WB.307.120.M1.K2
120 Liter Twin 489 x 541 x 953 8,0 60 WB.355.120.M4.K1 /
WB.355.120.M4.K2
120 Liter Urban  480 x 555 x 950 8,2 60
WB.562.120.M15.K1 /
WB.528.120.M15.K2
WB.689.120.M15.K1 /
WB.690.120.M15.K2
140 Liter Standard 480 x 550 x 1055 9,1 70 WB.181.140.M2.K1 /
WB.356.140.M3.K2
240 Liter H 585 x 740 x 1070 12,7 110 WB.216.240.M5.K1 /
WB.216.240.M5.K2
240 Liter Premium 578 x 734 x 1080 12,7 110 WB.309.240.M1.K1 /
WB.308.240.M1.K2
240 Liter Twin 584 x 710 x 1064 11,1 110 WB.358.240.M4.K1 /
WB.358.240.M4.K2
240 Liter Standard  580 x 740 x 1070 12,8 110 WB.357.240.M3.K1 /
WB.357.240.M3.K2
240 Liter Standard UL  580 x 740 x 1085 13,0 110 WB.357.240.M3.K1 /
WB.529.240.M15.K2
240 Liter Urban  578 x 731 x 1080 11,6 110 WB.697.240.M15.K1 /
WB.529.240.M15.K2
360 Liter Urban 596 x 880 x 1099 15,1 160 WB.484.360.M15.K1 /
WB.485.360.M15.K2
Material: HDPE Behälter /Container;
               Gummiräder /Rubber wheels
               Achse aus Stahl /Steel axle

Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Anlage / Appendix 1
Gültig bis:               2029-08-25
Date of expiry:
Gültig ab: 2024-08-26 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:    Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum:  2024-08-26
Date of issue:  _______________________________________
                   Mózes Tibor
Seite Page  2 / 2
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
S 60177552  0001
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
HU24SD1R  001
Produkt Product: Waste Bin
(Mobile waste container)
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
 Fahrbare Abfall- und Wertstoffbehälter mit 2 Rädern
/Mobile waste and recycling container with 2 wheels
60 Liter Urban
80 Liter Urban
120 Liter Premium
120 Liter Twin
120 Liter Urban
140 Liter Standard
240 Liter H
240 Liter Premium
240 Liter Twin
240 Liter Standard
240 Liter Standard UL
240 Liter Urban
360 Liter Urban
Ersetzt Zertifikat /Replaces certificate S 60154388, S 60156985
Certificate of Registration
This is to certify that the Management System of:
  MNG PLASTIK-GOGIĆ DOO INĐIJA
Kralja Petra I 227,
22320 Inđija, Srbija
has been approved by Alcumus ISOQAR and is compliant with the requirements of:
ISO 45001:2018
SRPS ISO 45001:2018
 Certificate Number: 6513-OHS-001
Initial Registration Date: 7 November 2017
Previous Expiry Date: 7 November 2023
Recertification Date: 9 August 2023
Re-issue Date: 9 November 2023
Current Expiry Date: 7 November 2026
Scope of Registration:
Production of Plastic Materials and Plastic Containers, Plastic Tables and Chairs and Similar
  Objects
Signed:
Alyn Franklin, Chief Executive Officer
(on behalf of Alcumus ISOQAR)
This certificate will remain current subject to the company maintaining its system to the required standard.
This will be monitored regularly by Alcumus ISOQAR. Further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate
and the applicability of the relevant standards’ requirement may be obtained by consulting Alcumus ISOQAR.
This cerƟficate will remain current subject to the company maintaining its system
to the required standard. This will be monitored regularly by Alcumus ISOQAR.
Further clarificaƟon regarding the scope of this cerƟficate and the applicability of the relevant
standards’ requirement may be obtained by consulƟng Alcumus ISOQAR.
Alcumus ISOQAR Limited, Cobra Court, 1 Blackmore Road, Streƞord, Manchester M32 0QY
T: 0161 865 3699 E: isoqarenquires@alcumus.com W: isoqar.com
This cerƟficate is the property of Alcumus ISOQAR and be returned of request.
Certificate of Registration
This is to certify that the Management System of:
MNG PLASTIK GOGIC d.o.o.
                                     Kralja Petra I 227,22320 Inđija, Srbija
has been approved by Alcumus ISOQAR and is compliant